CWS	Aung Yin Ming FcI	11/01/18 @ 6-28/pm
D D WS	TPRES/OD RES/EVA/INV/MV/CS	
e Inspect Ve	SKH 9666 Y	SHC 7255 A
i Werlighop :	on the street #01-60 pione	works 66310707
5 50	on the street #01-60 prione	er
olicy Ive		D17011612 MFSH
Sum Insured.		Excess
lake of Veh		15/12/2017
Client's Riegr		15/01/18 @ After 11 am
CA / REV	REP. / REV 24 HRS Wp?	If Or D. Endomements
Date/Time 9	03am@12f01118 =====	Michael Wennes In (OLT)
Date Time	Action/Instruction (/ Echardy	
	3KH9666Y-X	
2 11.810	3-11/m verised to Aug 4in)ab N.O.A. 5. 05/12/2017
1 11 000	511 m viewised to thing yin i	Min by email.

RECEIVED 1	WAT 2010		
natha Parasid Prell, Report	Days Of Repairs 3		
11/3 MMSt Final Report	Resurvey No. 16795	Burney Real Consecution	145 50
	Add Feet Steiner R		50 35
			35
TP 940			
Z 2			280



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

FIRS	ST CAPITAL INSUF	RANCELTD	Ref : CS/FCI180007	35/T1qd3
1110) OAI TIAL INGO	UNITOE ETO		
	6 ROBINSON ROAD 416-01 CITY HOUSESINGAPORE 068877		Date: 12-01-2018	
			Code: FCI2	
1.		Policy Particula	rs :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM
	Insured Veh.	SHC 7255A	Veh. Inspected	SKH 9666Y
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	D17011612MFSH	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From	CWS (AUNG YIN MING)	Assign Date	12/01/2018
2.	A STANDARD	Vehicle Pa	articulars & Condition	
	Make & Model		c.c	0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colour	
	Odometer	•	Steering	
	Brakes		Modification	
	General			
3.		Con	ditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre			mm
	L/H Front Tyre			mm
2.1	R/H Rear Tyre			mm
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm
4.		Descri	iption of Damages	
5.	S I STATE OF THE S	1/30df (c) Gen	eral Information	
	Accident Date	15/12/2017	Inspection Date	
	Survey held at	5 SOON LEE STREET #01-		
	Repairer	CHENG AUTO BODYWORK		
5a.	CICKERMAN	VALUE OF THE PARTY OF THE	Remarks	

First Capital Insurance Limited

Company Reg. No. 195000106C GST Reg. No. M2-0001676-9

A FAIRFAX Company

MOTOR SURVEY ASSIGNMENT

Date

18-12-2017

Our Ref No. D17011612MFSH

Accident Date

15-12-2017

Claim Type. Third Party

Insured Vehicle

SHC7255A

Third Party Vehicle. SKH9666Y

Survey Location

5 SOON LEE STREET #01-60 PIONEER POINT

Contact Person.

NA

Contact No.

66310707/86667775

Fax No. 63162431

Survey Type

DIRECT SETTLEMENT:

Appointed

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD

Surveyor Contact Person

NA

Fax No. 68416315

Contact Number.

NA

FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Please submit to us the Tax Invoice together with letter of claim for Rental OR Loss of use (based on NIMA Benchmark rates) together with your survey report.

THIRD PARTY SURVEY REQUEST

Cc: Workshop

CHENG AUTO BODYWORKS

Attention. NIL

Cc : TP Solicitor

NA

TP Solicitor Fax No. NA

Officer Incharge

AUNGYM

IMPORTANT NOTE

Kindly submit the survey report via CWS within 14 days for survey assignment and 7 days for re-inspection.

This is a computer generated letter, no signature required.

lob Sheet (/C	laimWS/Surveyor/JobSheet/2	232048) 🚣 PR	I Documents 🙆 Close 🗶		
			PRI Header Details		,,
Claim No	D17011612MFSH	Policy No	D-15072702MFSH	Claimant S.No & Name	1 & CHENG A
Workshop Name	CHENG AUTO BODYWORKS (Contact Person : NA)	Survey Location & Contact Details	5 SOON LEE STREET #01-6 Mobile: 86667775 , Phon EmailId: CLAIMS@CHENG	e: 66310707,	
Our Surveyor	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD	Instructions To Surveyor	DIRECT SETTLEMENT:		
Insured Name	CITYCAB PTE LTD	Insured Vehicle No	SHC7255A	TP Vehicle No	SKH9666Y
PRI Recieved Date	11-01-2018 06:41:51 PM	Surveyor Appointed Date	11-01-2018 06:27:37 PM	Surveyor Accept Date	12-01-2018
			Survey Report Upload		
Surveyor Inspection Date *:		Surveyor Report Date	12-01-2018	Upload Survey Report *:	Choose File
			Vehicle Particulars		
Make	Please Select Make ▼	Model	Please Select Model ▼	Year	Select Year
Chasis No		Engine No		Mileage	1
Color		Cubic Capacity			
Multiple D	ocuments Upload			***************************************	
Multiple D	ocuments opioau	Upload Multipl	e Documents		
File Nan	ne			Action	
2 4					
Surveyor	Job Remarks				
Remarks				Save	

Shiau Chan (LKKAuto)

From:

Shiau Chan (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Wednesday, 17 January 2018 3:11 PM

To:

'Claim Workflow System'; assignments

Cc:

AUNGYINMIN@FIRST-INSURANCE.COM.SG; SUR

Subject:

RE: SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D17011612MFSH/1

Attachments:

CSFCI18000735T1qd3.pdf

Dear Yin Min,

Enclosed herewith preliminary advice of SKH 9666Y.

Best Regards,

Shiau Chan (Ms) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: siewsc@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Admin-D (LKKAuto)

To: 'Claim Workflow System' <cwsmotorclaims@first-insurance.com.sg>; assignments <assignments@lkkauto.com>

Cc: AUNGYINMIN@FIRST-INSURANCE.COM.SG; SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D17011612MFSH/1

Dear Sir/Mdm,

Thank you for the assignment.

Please be informed vehicle not in workshop, repairer will arrange.

BEST REGARDS,

G.Nivitha | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-1972 | email: assignments@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Claim Workflow System [mailto:cwsmotorclaims@first-insurance.com.sg]

Sent: Thursday, 11 January 2018 6:27 PM

To: ASSIGNMENTS@LKKAUTO.COM Cc: CWSMOTORCLAIMS@FIRST-INSURANCE.COM.SG; AUNGYINMIN@FIRST-INSURANCE.COM.SG

Subject: PRI: SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D17011612MFSH/1

Dear Sir/Mdm,

We refer to the above reference.

Please find attached the necessary documents for survey.

Kindly submit your report via CWS within the next 14 days.

Best Regards, Admin Team Claim Workflow System



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Your Ref: D17011612MFSH

Date: 17 January 2018

Our Ref: CS/FCI18000735/T1qd3

The Motor Claims Department First Capital Insurance Ltd

Dear Sir/Madam,

INITIAL INSPECTION REPORT OF VEHICLE NO. SKH 9666Y .

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the abovementioned vehicle on 15/01/2018 at the premises of M/s CHENG AUTO BODYWORKS, and have the following to report:-

W. Johan Estimate Amount	: S\$	6,083.93	
Workshop Estimate Amount Revised Estimate Amount	: S\$	2,991.47	
"Check" Items Amount	: S\$	892.80	
Market Value	: <u>S\$</u>	-	
LTA Reimbursement Value	: <u>S</u> \$	\$\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	
Nett Value	: <u>S\$</u>	•	

Description of Damage:

<u>The vehicle sustained damages</u>
at the rear portion.

rear front offside

Yours faithfully

Taufikh Automotive Assessor MCAB18002967 / Cheng Auto Bodyworks - HQ ENTRY DATE & TIME: 08/01/2018 13:37 SUBMITTED BY: Las Jia Wen Rachel

Your NCD will be affected due to late reporting Actual e-Filling Submission Date & Time: 08/01/2018 11:02

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies. repudiate policy ability.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore(GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.

foresaid.	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
The second secon	06/01/2018 13:37
Date Of Report	15/12/2017 18:30
Date Of Accident	CTE TWDS CITY BEFORE BALESTIER FLYOVER NEAR EXIT 7
Exact Location Of Accident	SINGAPORE
Country/State of Loss	ETAILS OF CWN VEHICLE
The second secon	SKH9666Y/
/ehicle Registration Number	3KH30001
nsured/Policyholder	CONTRACTOR OF THE LINE
Name Of Registered Owner	ABRAHAM CHONG KUM LUNG
NRIC No	S7610183C
Email Address	CONTACT@ABECHONG.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-96581125
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-96581125
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	VOLVO
Model	XC60-3.0 T6 3.0L (A)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used a time of accident	t
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	DMPCSN3040381703
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	ABRAHAM CHONG KUM LUNG
NRIC No	S7610183C
Date Of Birth	09/04/1976
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	05/11/2009
Date of Birting (see	A VELDO AND A MONTH

8 YEARS AND 1 MONTH Driving Experience

MALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-96581125 Mobile Number

Fax Number

OFFICE-96581125 Contact Number

CONTACT@ABECHONG.COM EMail Address

Address

. 1

33A WEST COAST PARK #09-41

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions

RAINING

Road Surface

WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

: TONG TIEN NING

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

Police Station Address

CLEMENTI N.P.C

ROAD: 20 CLEMENTI AVE 5 , POSTCODE: 129858 , COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

On the 15/12/17 at 1803Hrs I was travelling along CTE, vehicle C(SLP6519E) came to a stop due to a jam 15/12/17 causing my car's automatic braking system to engage thus abrupt stopping causing vehicle B (SHC7255A) to bang into the rear of my vehicle and thus making a slight nudge to vehicle C. All passengers and drivers were fine. No one was injured and vehicles suffered very minor damages.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SHC7255A

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

TAXI

Vehicle Category

HENG WAH KOH

Name of Driver NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

S7539066A

. . . . Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

SPL6519E

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

PRIVATE CAR

MOK FOOK LOKE

S0182676Z

Accident Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report operactly the details of the occident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful</u> and <u>accurate as possible</u>. Any will insurepresentation or withinsiding of material facts may allow incurance companies to <u>reputlate policy flability</u>.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this First by insurance companies is not an admission of policy Sability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any folse reporting may be referred to the Police for asyestigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Contre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7 By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consont to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- II. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Misnetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant poverwhent agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or disaling with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) astministering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, imposes, reports or notices to mc, which could impove disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail peckages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' (veryers/fave firms, etay/are permitted to collect, uso, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their stand party service providers or agenta/including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposits.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information to collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers arefor any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyho der's Agriature Date & Time.

Onwer's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Dato & Tasur

Marie Indian

NRIC/FIN No.

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Accident Sketch Plan

15...18

content of the last		Date of Accident 15/12/17
EYCH PLAN		
		A . S K H 9 6 6 6 Y
		B - B B C 7 2 5 5 A
		C:8LP6519E
1	B * A * C	
	Reference of the Control of the Cont	
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANC	CES OF THE ACCIDENT	
On the 15/12/17 at 1803	thire I was travelling along CTE, vehicle	le C(SLP6519E) came to a stop due to a jam
		orupt stopping causing vehicle B (SHC7255A) to
barig into the rear of my	vehicle and thus making a slight nud	ge to vehicle C. All passengers and drivers were
fine. No one was injure	d and vehicles suffered very minor da	mages.
		Own Damage Claim
		M Third Party Claim
A		OD/TP Claim at another workshop :
		☐ Procuring Only
DECLARATION	particulars are true in every respect.	62.70
	in the right of the trade in East A Lashers.	(8/0 6)
/w		(8)
Policyholder diignature Date 8. Time:	Orlycy's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)	Reporting Covers Fitted Art's Signature trame:
WALL BY FRIDE	Date & Time:	NRSC/PIN No.



5 Soon Lee Street, #01-60 Planeer Point, Singapore 627607 5 Soon Lee Street, #01-62 Planeer Point, Singapore 627607 5 Soon Lee Street, #01-41 Planeer Point, Singapore 627607 1 Soon Lee Street, #06-41 Planeer Cestre, Singapore 627607

REPAIR DETAILS			1
REFERENCE			-+
Vehicle Reg No. Make & Model Chassis No.	: SKH9666Y : VOLVO : YV1DZ9956A2065950 : B6304T18080923593	XC60 T6 3.0L AT ABS D/AB HID 4WD 5DR TC	
Engine No. Year of Manufacture Labour	: 2009 : REPAIRER'S		
TP Vehicle Reg No. DOA & Location Our Ref	: SHC7255A : 15/12/2017 : SKH9666Y	CTE TWDS CITY BEFORE BALESTIER FLYOVER NEAR E. ABRAHAM CHONG KUM LUNG	

		Particulars	Part No.		Price	
No.	Qty		33434	S	1,556.30 C 545.70 C	A.
1	1	REAR BUMPER		ć	545.70	ut-
2	1	REAR BUMPER SPOILER COVER		ć	992.00	rnn r
3	A2	REAR SENSOR		\$	206.20	cut
4	1	STEP GARNISH		>	63.70×	
5	1	R/R BUMPER RETAINER		>		
6	1	L/R BUMPER RETAINER		5	63.70 x	
7	10	BUMPER CLIPS		\$	70.00 /	ree/
		Sub-Tota	l (S\$)	\$	3,587.70	2468.30
		SAAA List Item Discount 10	% (S\$)	\$	358.77	
		Total Part	s (S\$)	\$	3,228.93	2221.47

LABOUR

No.	Particulars		Amount
4	LABOUR	\$	1,200.00 300/
1		\$	1,200.00# 0-
2	SPRAYPAINTING REMOVE & REFIT REAR END PANEL LINING & GARNISH TO FACILITATE	S	100.00 40/
3			707
	REPAIR	\$	150.00 30
4	REMOVE & REPLACE BUMPER SENSOR	ċ	160.00 XMM
5	REMOVE & REPLACE EXHAUST PIPE/SYSTEM TO FACILITATE REPAIR	3	770
	Total Labour (S\$)	\$	2,810.00

MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS

No.	Particulars			А	mount	0
1	NO. PLATE W/ COVER			\$	45.00	Inn
		Total Miscellaneous Items	(S\$)	\$	45.00	
		Total IIIIoo	95 92			

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify	Total Parts Total Labour	(S\$) (S\$)	\$ 3,228.93 2,810.00
the Repairer of the following: To resurvey before/after spray painting	Total Miscellaneous	(S\$)	\$ 45.00
 To display damaged part(s) during resurvey 	Total	(S\$)	\$ 6,083.93

- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer Signature:

Date:

Otal Parts (\$\$) \$ 3,228.93
2991.45
21 Labour (\$\$) \$ 2,810.00
21/5\$2405

Total (\$\$) \$ 6,083.93

Taryth 97475749
15/1/15/2/7/5
15/1/15/2/7/5
25 Lumpsun 3 days.
Resny affer repair

Sur P (| Warbon m



Reporting Centre Workshop Windscreen Spraypainting 5 Soon Lee Street, #01-60 Ploneer Point, Singapore 617607 5 Soon Lee Street, #01-62 Ploneer Point, Singapore 617607 5 Soon Lee Street, #01-41 Ploneer Point, Singapore 617607 1 Soon Lee Street, #06-41 Ploneer Centre, Singapore 527605



REPAIR DETAILS	800077	
REFERENCE		
Vehicle Reg No.	: SKH9666Y	
Make & Model	: VOLVO XC60 T6 3.0L AT ABS D/AB HID 4WD 5DR TC	
Chassis No.	; YV1D29956A2065950	
Engine No.	: B6304T18080923593	
Y ar of Manufacture	; 2009	
Labour	: REPAIRER'S	
TP Vehicle Reg No.	: SHC7255A	
DOA & Location	: 15/12/2017 CTE TWDS CITY BEFORE BALESTIER FLYOVER NEAR E	
Cor Ref	SKH9166Y ABRAHAM CHONG KUM LUNG	

ESTIMATES ON PARTS

No.	Qty	Particulars		Part No.	e .	Price
1	1	REAR BUMMER		HAM	\$	1,556.30
2	1	REAR BURENER SPOILER COVE	R		\$	545.70
3	4	REAR STATE				
10.	1	STEP C SH			\$	296.30
	1	R/R BUMPER RETAINER				
	1	L/R BUT TER RETAINER				
7	10	BUMPL			\$	70.00
			Sub-Total	(S\$)	\$	2,468.30
			SAAA List Item Discount 10%	(\$\$)	\$	246.83
			Total Parts	(S\$)	\$	2,221.47

LABOUR

No.	Particulars		-	Amount
1	LABOUR		\$	300.00
2	SPRAYPA	T G	\$	400.00
3	REMOVE REPAIR	EFIT REAR END PANEL LINING & GARNISH TO FACILITATE	\$	40.00
4	REMOVE	ACE BUMPER SENSOR	\$	30.00
5	REMOVE	AGE EXHAUST PIPE/SYSTEM TO FACILITATE REPAIR		

Total Labour (\$\$) \$ 770.00

IV	LAMEOUS	
P1	Particulars	Amount
1	NO. PLAT	

*	IIIO, FLA			
		Total Miscellaneous Items	(\$\$)	\$
		Total Parts	(\$\$)	\$ 2,221.47
		Total Labour	(\$\$)	\$ 770.00
		Total	(\$\$)	\$ 2,991.47
		Lumpsum 20%	(S\$)	\$ 598.29
		Grand Total	(\$\$)	\$ 2,393.18



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Inter	rnationale Des Experts En Autor	nobile	
FIR	ST CAPITAL INSU	JRANCE LTD	Ref : CS/FCI180007	35/T1qd3e2	
	ROBINSON ROAD -01 CITY HOUSES	SINGAPORE 068877	Date: 17-05-2018 Code: FCI2		
1.		Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM	
	Insured Veh.	SHC 7255A	Veh. Inspected	SKH 9666Y	
	Policy No.	D-15072702MFSH	Coverage (\$)	0.00	
	Claim No.	D17011612MFSH	Excess (\$)	0.00	
	Assign From	AUNG YIN MING	Assign Date	11/01/2018	
2.		Vehicle P	articulars & Condition		
	Make & Model	VOLVO XC60	c.c	2953	
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2009	
	Chassis No.	YV1DZ9956A2065950	Colour	SILVER	
	Odometer	81422	Steering	IN ORDER	
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM	
	General	GOOD			
3.		Cor	nditions of Tyres		
		Size	Make	Balance	
	R/H Front Tyre	235/50 R18	MICHELIN	6 mm	
	L/H Front Tyre	235/50 R18	MICHELIN	6 mm	
	R/H Rear Tyre	235/50 R18	MICHELIN	6 mm	
	L/H Rear Tyre	235/50 R18	MICHELIN	6 mm	
4.		Descr	iption of Damages		
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE	REAR PORTION.		
	DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS:			
5.		Gen	eral Information		
	Accident Date	15/12/2017	Inspection Date	15/01/2018	
	Survey held at	5 SOON LEE STREET #01-	60 PIONEER		
	Repairer	CHENG AUTO BODYWORK	KS		
5a.	Remarks				
	B)THE INSPECTION	ISISTENT TO ACCIDENT RE ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A' DE TO YOUR INSTRUCTION:	PORT. "WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS S, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORIS	IS. ED REPAIRS.	
5b.			ate Days of Repair		
	ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	3 Working Day	S	



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SKH 9666Y

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			1.7
1	REAR BUMPER	сит	1,556.30	1,556.30
1	REAR BUMPER SPOILER COVER	сит	545.70	545.70
4	REAR SENSOR	NOT NECESSARY	992.00	343.70
	STEP GARNISH	сит	296.30	296.30
1	R/R BUMPER RETAINER	NOT NECESSARY	63.70	230.30
1	L/R BUMPER RETAINER	NOT NECESSARY	63.70	
10	BUMPER CLIPS	NECESSARY	70.00	70.00
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT	Decree of the contract of	-358.77	-246.83
			3,228.93	2,221.47
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	NO.PLATE W/COVER (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	45.00	-
			45.00	
	LABOUR			
	LABOUR		1,200.00	300.00
	SPRAY PAINTING.		1,200.00	400.00
	REMOVE & REFIT REAR END PANEL LINING & GARNISH TO FACILITATE REPAIR.		100.00	40.00
	REMOVE & REPLACE BUMPER SENSOR.		150.00	30.00
	REMOVE & REPLACE EXHAUST PIPE / SYSTEM TO FACILITATE REPAIR.	NOT NECESSARY	160.00	30.00
			2,810.00	770.00
- 1	GRAND TOTAL		6,083.93	2,991.47

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)	2,400.00
(1011011LE AGGIDENT CONDITION)	

Report Ref No. CS/FCI18000735/T1qd3e2

MOHAMAD TAUFIKH

M.MATAI, AMSAE-A Automotive Assessor XCX.

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng,AMSOE,AMIRTE,AMSAE-A,M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.